HpsL sl
challenge CUD

Rank Competitor(s

Corinne Stewart
AnaBin

Janette Wood
Ashley Huntley
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Club

Cheam SC
Grandview SC
Cheam SC
Squamish FSC

Kortney Story
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SKATECANADA

Date:

1-Mar-2014

West Coast Challenge Synchro & Adult Competition

Coquitlam, BC
March 1, 2014 to March 1, 2014

Bronze Women (Interpretive)

Category Result Summary

30.49
29.10
28.33
21.60

Controller Signature

Section IN
BC/YK 30.49
BC/YK 29.10
BC/YK 28.33
BC/YK 21.60
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